 12
2.92mm Connector Series
G
H
I
φE
φ
A F

2
φ
φ
2-
2.
6
5.7
Ref.
2.92mm
Male
4
.4
10.1
φ
P/N D
D361S12F04 0.012inch/0.30mm
D361S15F04 0.015inch/0.38mm
D361S18F04 0.018inch/0.46mm
D361S20F04 0.020inch/0.51mm
D
2.0
1.6
13.1
0.1
φ14
4.8
1
0
.
2
2- 2.6φ
Ref.
2.92mm
Male
4
.
4
10.1
φ
P/N D
D361S12F05 0.012inch/0.30mm
D361S15F05 0.015inch/0.38mm
D361S18F05 0.018inch/0.46mm
D361S20F05 0.020inch/0.51mm
4
.
4
10.1

5.7
1
2
.
7
φ
Ref.
1.6
13.1
0.1
D
2.0
2.92mm
Male
P/N D
D361S12F06 0.012inch/0.30mm
D361S15F06 0.015inch/0.38mm
D361S18F06 0.018inch/0.46mm
D361S20F06 0.020inch/0.51mm